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HIERN
RVFRE (1B1T) 5% ...95 % (5 HR)
REE (BRIEH ) 5% ... 95 % (FIA%E)
ZRED (BT) 86 kPa ... 108 kPa (#2000 m)
ERED (FRER ) 66 kPa ... 108 kPa (#3500 m)
tedm
O AR (RJ45)
prfmk 14 (RJ45%% 0)
EESERENEEEN BEMMBARX
55 R R
RRRE 10/100 MBit/s
RRKE 100 m (B3 R)
fESLED BIREE, BEEE, iR, 5E FY
0O BUAR FO
by 2 (SC% 1)
45 R E2EE0E Pty
fRIRE 100 Mbps (£ I)
RRKE 10000 m (BRR T P FA Y SE4F)
6400 m (F-G 50/125 .7 dB/km F1200 IX¥E K 4T)
3000 m (F-G 62.5/125 2.6 dB/km F600 318 Y 4F)
2800 m (F-G 50/125 1.6 dB/km F800 3 I H.4T)
B 1310 nm
O BT (RS-232)
EEAR RS-232-C , 6-fuMINI-DINF,ZE#ES] ( PS/2)
Thig
FRHBRATRYFSIEEE 80235 EER |, 4MEERFAIEEE
HATHA 802.1 PARAEER , TCP/IPEHIHY , BootPHRE , i DHERIAE ,
MEBM KRS ERINAE , HIBIIE , IGMPYT , VLAN |, HRIEE SR
(RSTP ) , PROFINETi&® , MRITRMMY (MRP ) o
BB ETHENER (HTTP)
SNMP v1/v2
B0 (V.24)
T ThAE RMON History
N:1-Portmirroring
LLDP (Link Layer Discovery Protocol)
SNMP-Traps
ACD (Address Conflict Detection)
EERThEE Quality of Service (41ME E4R)
Port-Priorisierung
VLAN
IGMP Snooping (1284)
IGMP Query
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RAR#BE
Thee
Auto-Query-Port
Extended Multicast Filtering
Static Multicast Filtering
TR MRP (Media Redundancy Protocol)
RSTP (Rapid Spanning Tree Protocol)
FRD (Fast Ring Detection)
Large Tree Support
H{bzhae BootP
DHCP-Client
:0b (Wi Internet Explorer 5.5 S& /& iR 4~
MAC i 31t 3% 16000
PROFINET&%& Zh&E PROFINET-I01& %
Fast Startup

PROFINET— 3454

Conformance-Class B

R E %

SNTP

LED : US1, US2 ( BiREBE ) , AR (REMI ) , BMAARIRO2

BHAR AT ALED ( BERRAYEUEHREINT )
155 S32 H B E 24V (BLH)
E 5l IR HI B R 260 mA (& X)
LA
| #882 £AHY (LLOP ) BA802.2th%
MET RS
RERRE Mg, LBEMERLEY : 35
BARSEKE (NEL ) 100 m
BRBE
R B 24V DC (TR)
B 3.6 Vpp (TEAIFHEBESBE M)
o5 e S 18V DC ... 32V DC
e RS 290 mA (Us = 24 V DC)
BB TR #E 260 mA
Bk
o pid) DINS 3
RAEAX Lkt
RE 1004 g
VTTE 286.27 1§ (SN 295004F 2 | SBEE25°C , HZEH21 % (SASK , &
K8/MET ) )
149.5 S (SN 2950047 &L | JBE40°C , 5% H34.25% ( BESX , &
K128 ) )
21.69 F2% (SN 2950047 2 | SRET70 °C , HZ=IL100 % (BATX , &
R24/16T ) )
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EEARX WRAT I

Nit4S &/ MEBE 0.2 mm?

NItS&H AEEBE 2.5 mm?

FUSLR/NEEE 0.2 mm?

FUSLREAEEE 2.5 mm?

SNSEBBEAWG 24

BRASLBEBEAWG 12

FLKE 7 mm
FRAEFAE

EHEFRAME BHE2014/30/EURHRAES
R EN 61000-6-3

nTik EN 61000-6-2:2005

w30 ( BHRAEH ) 59, 150 Hz , RF&EN 60068-2-6
TEMRE YR 2

w30 (B1E) RFAIEC 60068-2-6 : 59, 150 Hz

Environmental Product Compliance

Lead 7439-92-1

China RoHS MR EFHR = 50
BESEEYRNIEE , FEE THX" NN HIErRE”

eCl@ss

eCl@ss 10.0.1 19170401

eCl@ss 4.0 27250500
eCl@ss 4.1 27250500
eCl@ss 5.0 19030100
eCl@ss 5.1 19030100
eCl@ss 6.0 19170100
eCl@ss 7.0 19170106
eCl@ss 8.0 19170106
eCl@ss 9.0 19170106
ETIM

ETIM 3.0 EC000734

ETIM 4.0 ECO000734

ETIM 5.0 EC000734

ETIM 6.0 EC000734

ETIM 7.0 EC000734
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UNSPSC
UNSPSC 6.01 43172015
UNSPSC 7.0901 43201404
UNSPSC 11 43172015
UNSPSC 12.01 43201410
UNSPSC 13.2 43222612
TAIE

TAIE

TAIE

UL Listed / cUL Listed / EAC / cULus Listed

FAIRIAIE
E# 1S
UL Listed http://database.ul.com/cgi-bin/XYV/template/LISEXT/1FRAME/index.htm  FILE E 140324
LISTED
cUL Listed c@ http://database.ul.com/cgi-bin/XYV/template/LISEXT/1FRAME/index.htm FILE E 140324

LISTED

EAC

EAL

RU*-
DE.*.B.00741/19

cULus Listed

{OF
LISTED

B

B4
B4
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B ¢

B4 - FL CAT6 PATCH 0,3 - 2891181

B4 , CAT6,

s, 0.3 m

4% - FL CAT6 PATCH 0,5 - 2891288

B4 , CAT6,

s, 0.5m

B4 - FL CAT6 PATCH 1,0 - 2891385

B4 , CAT6

, FEl L 1.0m

4% - FL CAT6 PATCH 1,5 - 2891482

E%i , CAT6

, T, 1.5m

4% - FL CAT6 PATCH 2,0 - 2891589

B4 , CAT6,

El,2.0m
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B4 - FL CAT6 PATCH 3,0 - 2891686

B4 , CAT6 , %l , 3.0m

4% - FL CAT6 PATCH 5,0 - 2891783

B4 , CAT6 , Fi#l , 5.0m

B4 - FL CAT6 PATCH 7,5 - 2891880

B4 , CAT6 , 7%l ,7.5m

4% - FL CAT6 PATCH 10 - 2891877

B4 , CAT6 , il , 10m

E4% - FL CAT6 PATCH 12,5 - 2891369

B4 , CAT6 , 7idl , 12.5m
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B

B4 - FL CAT6 PATCH 15,0 - 2891372

B4 , CAT6 , il , 15.0m

4% - FL CAT6 PATCH 20,0 - 2891576

B4 , CAT6 , #i#l , 200 m

PARTFIERR

HSTFMET - FL MEM PLUG - 2891259

RBRENTERASEFHESE  ATHENRZEERNEE

HATFH#2R - FL MEM PLUG/MRM - 2891275

RBERENASFHEFTER , ATHENREERIEE. B/, FETREEZS (MRM ) RRNABEERETR
Y (MRP ) &,

‘Mz

E$£E45 - COM CAB MINI DIN - 2400127

EERL | BT ESREETIPC (RS-232) £ ( ATHRERSIZIENPC WORX ) , KEA3mM
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B4
FOR% - FL MM PATCH 1,0 SC-SC - 2901805

TABIKRLFBL |, HRBE , SEHE50/125 um (OM2)
TEREREFES , KE:1m

, ERERR

SCRI/SCRT , B %% : IP20, ATREHE

FOR4: - FL MM PATCH 2,0 SC-SC - 2901807

TABIKRLTBL |, HRBL , SEHE50/125 um (OM2)
TEEREFES , KE:2m

, EERR

SCRI/SCHRT , B &R : IP20, ATREHR

FOR#%E - FL MM PATCH 5,0 SC-SC - 2901808

TABIKLFBL |, HRBL , SEHE50/125 um (OM2)
TEEREFER , KE:5m

, EERR

SCRI/SCRT , B &R : IP20, BTREHR

FOR% - FL MM PATCH 1,0 SC-ST - 2901809

TR | X8, SHEHLF50/125 ym (OM2)
EFEERBEIET | KE 1 m

, EER

SCXXI/B-FOC(ST) , BF#ER : IP20 , AT RE

FOR% - FL MM PATCH 2,0 SC-ST - 2901810

IR R | HHBH , SEHKF50/125 pm (OM2)

FETERERRHES , KE:2m

: SCRI/B-FOC(ST®) , %% : IP20, BT =&
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B4
FOR#: - FL MM PATCH 5,0 SC-ST - 2901811

LR , HR L, SEHEF50/125 um (OM2 ) |, EHESS : SCRI/B-FOC(ST®) , A &% - IP20 , AFZ
RIETEEREFIED , KE :5m

wahFETEO

B4 - FL SNMP OPC SERVER V3 - 2701139

SNMP-OPCHR% 2 , BiBMKIE , A THMIFSCADARSHSNMPIR &M EEMAS

B4 - IPASSIGN - 2701094

IPAssignZ — XA XN EFBOOTPHIRZMIPHuE#H TERINRENFEATE, FEAIPAssignit TELZEREE A NRE.
ZRTRBEARN , RENTEH T HIRE.
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